
For more information and to make a booking 

www.educatorsolutions.org.uk or call 01603 307710 

Phase 

Primary and Secondary 

 

Audience 

Headteacher,  
Deputy Headteacher,  
Class Teacher, NQT  

 

Trainers 

Alison Borthwick 

Anna Hogg 

 

Dates 

27/09/2016 

10/11/2016 

24/01/2017 

16/03/2017 

11/05/2017 

15/06/2017 

 

Time  

1:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

 

Venue  

Norwich Professional  
Development Centre 

 

Cost   

£450 per delegate 

 

Course Ref  

TLS-0916-T031 

Mathematics Toolkit: 
P is for Pedagogy 

“Teaching is not supposed to be easy. It’s 
supposed to be worth it.” 

Course Outline 

 

Teaching content is only a small part of what teaching is 

about.  

 

Teaching is about so much more.  

 

Often it isn’t so much what you do but rather how you do it.  

 

So come and learn how to change lives in the 

mathematics world. 

By the end of the programme participants will:- 
 

• be desperate to get back to their classrooms to try out 

the wealth of pedagogical ideas offered on how to teach 

mathematics in a creative, interesting and meaningful 

way 

• feel empowered to take a few risks and try out some 

different pedagogical techniques in their mathematics 

classrooms 


